
第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子Ａ	 ６０ｍ	 決勝(9組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +1.7	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 110927	 	 髙﨑	 駿一郎	 80	 (	 杉戸･埼玉	 )	 10.10	 

1	 [	 2]	 111309	 	 大 塚 	 仁	 87	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 12.97	 (大会記録)	 

2	 [	 6]	 111025	 	 田中 	 英夫	 80	 (	 行田･埼玉	 )	 10.92	 

3	 [	 5]	 110847	 	 加藤 	 惣二	 81	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.72	 

4	 [	 4]	 111287	 	 永島 	 政雄	 83	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 15.09	 

	 [	 3]	 110041	 	 小 川 	 實	 86	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 +1.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 4]	 110939	 	 浅野 	 清敦	 78	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 9.21	 

2	 [	 6]	 132057	 	 鈴 木 	 勲	 77	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 9.23	 

3	 [	 3]	 111216	 	 稲 村 	 弭	 78	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 9.66	 

4	 [	 7]	 110032	 	 相川 	 秀夫	 76	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 9.97	 

5	 [	 5]	 111096	 	 小西 	 聖光	 77	 (	 草加･埼玉	 )	 10.51	 

6	 [	 2]	 110936	 	 鈴木	 龍之介	 78	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.98	 

	 [	 8]	 111610	 	 土 屋 	 正	 75	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【3組】(	 	 	 	 +2.6	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 110135	 	 双木 	 広治	 70	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 8.56	 

2	 [	 3]	 120836	 	 井 村 	 忠	 72	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 9.08	 

3	 [	 4]	 111572	 	 細 沼 	 誠	 71	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 9.20	 

	 [	 6]	 111534	 	 阿部 	 文夫	 70	 (	 朝霞･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【4組】(	 	 	 	 +1.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 6]	 80623	 	 川村 	 信三	 67	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 8.73	 

2	 [	 2]	 110910	 	 松田 	 武雄	 69	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 9.13	 

3	 [	 5]	 131070	 	 高 橋 	 充	 68	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 9.14	 

4	 [	 4]	 141411	 	 岡野 	 豊明	 68	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 9.41	 

	 [	 3]	 111246	 	 土 橋 	 登	 69	 (	 鴻巣･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【5組】(	 	 	 	 +0.5	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 6]	 140476	 	 石田 	 一夫	 66	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 8.42	 (大会新)	 

2	 [	 3]	 110250	 	 福島 	 照夫	 66	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 8.67	 

3	 [	 5]	 111053	 	 細淵 	 瑛貴	 65	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 9.00	 

	 [	 4]	 111167	 	 丸山 	 雅道	 66	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【6組】(	 	 	 	 -0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 3]	 133247	 	 松本 	 英明	 62	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8.78	 

2	 [	 1]	 80734	 	 杉野 	 幸男	 63	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 9.51	 

3	 [	 2]	 110720	 	 山﨑 	 泰男	 62	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 9.56	 

4	 [	 6]	 111394	 	 藤田 	 和憲	 60	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 9.80	 

5	 [	 7]	 111576	 	 市野 	 正彦	 60	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 10.32	 

	 [	 4]	 113432	 	 利根川	 哲夫	 61	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 5]	 111586	 	 荒 木 	 巧	 61	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 8]	 111599	 	 鳥山 	 利之	 60	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【7組】(	 	 	 	 +0.2	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 8]	 140778	 	 小 林 	 裕	 55	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.75	 (大会タイ)	 

2	 [	 2]	 111199	 	 湯治 	 泰久	 59	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.05	 

3	 [	 5]	 133112	 	 山下 	 哲司	 58	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8.11	 

4	 [	 7]	 133637	 	 石坂 	 一弘	 56	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8.38	 

5	 [	 6]	 132231	 	 竜野 	 寿男	 57	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8.39	 

6	 [	 4]	 111361	 	 横田 	 茂男	 58	 (	 寄居･埼玉	 )	 9.08	 

7	 [	 3]	 70382	 	 鈴木 	 義和	 59	 (	 福島･福島	 )	 9.40	 
	 

	 【8組】(	 	 	 	 +1.2	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 3]	 111266	 	 山中 	 秀徳	 54	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 8.07	 

2	 [	 6]	 142247	 	 平山	 慶一郎	 53	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 8.25	 

3	 [	 7]	 111486	 	 兵 頭 	 広	 52	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 8.35	 

4	 [	 8]	 110821	 	 竹内 	 美博	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.48	 

5	 [	 4]	 111250	 	 岩 堀 	 明	 53	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 8.51	 

6	 [	 2]	 130956	 	 高橋 	 健一	 54	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8.76	 

7	 [	 5]	 111159	 	 太田 	 哲朗	 53	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 9.11	 
	 

	 【9組】(	 	 	 	 +0.3	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 4]	 141177	 	 宮本 	 義久	 51	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.37	 (大会新)	 

2	 [	 8]	 133012	 	 根米 	 宏治	 49	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 7.89	 

3	 [	 5]	 111567	 	 岸野 	 文夫	 51	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 8.12	 

4	 [	 7]	 111594	 	 浦本 	 五郎	 50	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.26	 

5	 [	 3]	 132036	 	 野上 	 清志	 51	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8.66	 

6	 [	 6]	 111609	 	 多田隈	 健二	 51	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 9.26	 

	 [	 2]	 131183	 	 渡辺 	 俊一	 52	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

部門別	 
【M50】	 

1	 141177	 	 宮本 	 義久	 51	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.37	 +0.3	 (大会新)	 

2	 133012	 	 根米 	 宏治	 49	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 7.89	 +0.3	 

3	 111266	 	 山中 	 秀徳	 54	 (	 久 喜 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.07	 +1.2	 

4	 111567	 	 岸野 	 文夫	 51	 (	 入 間 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.12	 +0.3	 

5	 142247	 	 平山	 慶一郎	 53	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 8.25	 +1.2	 

6	 111594	 	 浦本 	 五郎	 50	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.26	 +0.3	 

7	 111486	 	 兵 頭 	 広	 52	 (	 狭 山 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.35	 +1.2	 

8	 110821	 	 竹内 	 美博	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.48	 +1.2	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 140778	 	 小 林 	 裕	 55	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.75	 +0.2	 (大会タイ)	 

2	 111199	 	 湯治 	 泰久	 59	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.05	 +0.2	 

3	 133112	 	 山下 	 哲司	 58	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 8.11	 +0.2	 

4	 133637	 	 石坂 	 一弘	 56	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 8.38	 +0.2	 

5	 132231	 	 竜野 	 寿男	 57	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 8.39	 +0.2	 

6	 111361	 	 横田 	 茂男	 58	 (	 寄 居 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.08	 +0.2	 

7	 70382	 	 鈴木 	 義和	 59	 (	 福 島 ･ 福 島	 )	 9.40	 +0.2	 
	 

【M60】	 

1	 133247	 	 松本 	 英明	 62	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 8.78	 -0.4	 

2	 80734	 	 杉野 	 幸男	 63	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 9.51	 -0.4	 

3	 110720	 	 山﨑 	 泰男	 62	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.56	 -0.4	 

4	 111394	 	 藤田 	 和憲	 60	 (	 桶 川 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.80	 -0.4	 

5	 111576	 	 市野 	 正彦	 60	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 10.32	 -0.4	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 140476	 	 石田 	 一夫	 66	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 8.42	 +0.5	 (大会新)	 

2	 110250	 	 福島 	 照夫	 66	 (	 熊 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.67	 +0.5	 

3	 80623	 	 川村 	 信三	 67	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 8.73	 +1.0	 

4	 111053	 	 細淵 	 瑛貴	 65	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 9.00	 +0.5	 

5	 110910	 	 松田 	 武雄	 69	 (	 戸 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.13	 +1.0	 

6	 131070	 	 高 橋 	 充	 68	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 9.14	 +1.0	 

7	 141411	 	 岡野 	 豊明	 68	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 9.41	 +1.0	 
	 

	 【M70】	 

1	 110135	 	 双木 	 広治	 70	 (	 飯 能 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.56	 +2.6	 

2	 120836	 	 井 村 	 忠	 72	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 9.08	 +2.6	 

3	 111572	 	 細 沼 	 誠	 71	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 9.20	 +2.6	 
	 

	 【M75】	 

1	 110939	 	 浅野 	 清敦	 78	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.21	 +1.0	 

2	 132057	 	 鈴 木 	 勲	 77	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 9.23	 +1.0	 

3	 111216	 	 稲 村 	 弭	 78	 (	 熊 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.66	 +1.0	 

4	 110032	 	 相川 	 秀夫	 76	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.97	 +1.0	 

5	 111096	 	 小西 	 聖光	 77	 (	 草 加 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 10.51	 +1.0	 

6	 110936	 	 鈴木	 龍之介	 78	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.98	 +1.0	 
	 

	 【M80】	 

1	 110927	 	 髙﨑	 駿一郎	 80	 (	 杉 戸 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 10.10	 +1.7	 

2	 111025	 	 田中 	 英夫	 80	 (	 行 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 10.92	 +1.7	 

3	 110847	 	 加藤 	 惣二	 81	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.72	 +1.7	 

4	 111287	 	 永島 	 政雄	 83	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 15.09	 +1.7	 
	 

	 【M85】	 

1	 111309	 	 大 塚 	 仁	 87	 (	 久 喜 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 12.97	 +1.7	 (大会記録)	 
	 

	 	 	 	 

	 
	 	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子Ｂ	 ６０ｍ	 決勝(4組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +1.2	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 4]	 121521	 	 古澤	 賢一郎	 49	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 7.56	 

2	 [	 2]	 121280	 	 林 	 香 伸	 49	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 8.11	 

3	 [	 6]	 111597	 	 新川 	 英一	 47	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8.30	 

4	 [	 8]	 111455	 	 辻村 	 和幸	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.56	 

5	 [	 3]	 111554	 	 霜出 	 一弥	 49	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.75	 

	 [	 5]	 111325	 	 山 口 	 謙	 48	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 7]	 111385	 	 川島 	 貴史	 47	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 -0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 141667	 	 水口 	 政人	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.19	 (日本タイ.大会新)	 

2	 [	 6]	 110829	 	 佐 藤 	 健	 45	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 7.47	 (県新)	 

3	 [	 4]	 111595	 	 江 森 	 淳	 46	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 7.74	 

4	 [	 2]	 111471	 	 田 中 	 哲	 46	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 8.73	 

	 [	 3]	 111314	 	 横手 	 和男	 46	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 5]	 110812	 	 服部 	 直人	 45	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【3組】(	 	 	 	 +1.9	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 4]	 111060	 	 井 盛 	 雅	 42	 (	 鴻巣･埼玉	 )	 7.25	 (大会新)	 

2	 [	 7]	 111364	 	 及川 	 義輝	 40	 (	 朝霞･埼玉	 )	 7.53	 

3	 [	 6]	 111322	 	 藤原 	 大二	 42	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 7.68	 

4	 [	 3]	 110759	 	 佐 藤 	 誠	 44	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 7.94	 

5	 [	 2]	 111515	 	 嶋村 	 弘行	 44	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 8.97	 

	 [	 5]	 111210	 	 木村 	 順一	 42	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 8]	 150655	 	 沖野 	 敦郎	 40	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【4組】(	 	 	 	 0.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 111508	 	 大賀 	 圭造	 38	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 7.25	 

1	 [	 8]	 133783	 	 大能 	 良太	 30	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 7.48	 

2	 [	 1]	 111180	 	 茂木 	 厚裕	 39	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 7.33	 

2	 [	 5]	 111392	 	 小俣 	 尚也	 34	 (	 東松山･埼玉	 )	 7.61	 

3	 [	 3]	 141960	 	 田中 	 邦彦	 35	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.50	 

3	 [	 7]	 141118	 	 藤田 	 拓也	 31	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.82	 

4	 [	 4]	 134110	 	 前田 	 篤士	 35	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 7.55	 

4	 [	 6]	 111552	 	 山中 	 啓資	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.11	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
部門別	 
【M30】	 

1	 133783	 	 大能 	 良太	 30	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 7.48	 	 0.0	 

2	 111392	 	 小俣 	 尚也	 34	 (	 東松山･埼玉	 )	 7.61	 	 0.0	 

3	 141118	 	 藤田 	 拓也	 31	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.82	 	 0.0	 

4	 111552	 	 山中 	 啓資	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.11	 	 0.0	 
	 

	 【M35】	 

1	 111508	 	 大賀 	 圭造	 38	 (	 川 越 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 7.25	 	 0.0	 

2	 111180	 	 茂木 	 厚裕	 39	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 7.33	 	 0.0	 

3	 141960	 	 田中 	 邦彦	 35	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.50	 	 0.0	 

4	 134110	 	 前田 	 篤士	 35	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 7.55	 	 0.0	 
	 

	 【M40】	 

1	 111060	 	 井 盛 	 雅	 42	 (	 鴻 巣 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 7.25	 +1.9	 (大会新)	 

2	 111364	 	 及川 	 義輝	 40	 (	 朝 霞 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 7.53	 +1.9	 

3	 111322	 	 藤原 	 大二	 42	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 7.68	 +1.9	 

4	 110759	 	 佐 藤 	 誠	 44	 (	 川 越 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 7.94	 +1.9	 

5	 111515	 	 嶋村 	 弘行	 44	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.97	 +1.9	 
	 

	 【M45】	 

1	 141667	 	 水口 	 政人	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 7.19	 -0.4	 (日本タイ.大会新)	 

2	 110829	 	 佐 藤 	 健	 45	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 7.47	 -0.4	 (県新)	 

3	 121521	 	 古澤	 賢一郎	 49	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 7.56	 +1.2	 

4	 111595	 	 江 森 	 淳	 46	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 7.74	 -0.4	 

5	 121280	 	 林 	 香 伸	 49	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 8.11	 +1.2	 

6	 111597	 	 新川 	 英一	 47	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 8.30	 +1.2	 

7	 111455	 	 辻村 	 和幸	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.56	 +1.2	 

8	 111471	 	 田 中 	 哲	 46	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.73	 -0.4	 
	 

	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子Ａ	 １００ｍ	 決勝(12組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +1.8	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 8]	 110927	 	 髙﨑	 駿一郎	 80	 (	 杉戸･埼玉	 )	 16.61	 

2	 [	 6]	 111025	 	 田中 	 英夫	 80	 (	 行田･埼玉	 )	 17.46	 

3	 [	 7]	 110591	 	 菅 	 征二郎	 80	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 18.26	 

4	 [	 4]	 120677	 	 丸山 	 光則	 81	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 18.76	 

5	 [	 3]	 110847	 	 加藤 	 惣二	 81	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 19.11	 

6	 [	 5]	 111087	 	 小髙 	 善吉	 80	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 19.58	 

	 [	 2]	 110041	 	 小 川 	 實	 86	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 +0.1	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 110238	 	 小川 	 修司	 76	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 14.68	 (大会記録)	 

2	 [	 6]	 132057	 	 鈴 木 	 勲	 77	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 14.68	 

3	 [	 4]	 110939	 	 浅野 	 清敦	 78	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 14.76	 

4	 [	 3]	 111216	 	 稲 村 	 弭	 78	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 15.52	 

5	 [	 8]	 110032	 	 相川 	 秀夫	 76	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 16.49	 

6	 [	 5]	 111096	 	 小西 	 聖光	 77	 (	 草加･埼玉	 )	 16.64	 

7	 [	 1]	 111610	 	 土 屋 	 正	 75	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 17.50	 

8	 [	 2]	 110936	 	 鈴木	 龍之介	 78	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 19.61	 
	 

	 【3組】(	 	 	 	 +2.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 4]	 110592	 	 髙橋 	 伸夫	 72	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 15.25	 

2	 [	 5]	 111497	 	 宮 岡 	 昭	 70	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 16.03	 
	 

	 【4組】(	 	 	 	 +0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 31103	 	 佐々木	 文夫	 67	 (	 岩手･岩手	 )	 13.90	 

2	 [	 5]	 110910	 	 松田 	 武雄	 69	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 15.20	 

3	 [	 4]	 141411	 	 岡野 	 豊明	 68	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 15.25	 

	 [	 2]	 111497	 	 宮 岡 	 昭	 70	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 3]	 111246	 	 土 橋 	 登	 69	 (	 鴻巣･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 111171	 	 田中 	 精一	 67	 (	 三芳･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【5組】(	 	 	 	 +0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 140476	 	 石田 	 一夫	 66	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 13.67	 

2	 [	 2]	 80623	 	 川村 	 信三	 67	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 14.12	 

3	 [	 3]	 110250	 	 福島 	 照夫	 66	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 14.30	 

4	 [	 5]	 110924	 	 塚本 	 隆雄	 66	 (	 松伏･埼玉	 )	 15.93	 

	 [	 4]	 111167	 	 丸山 	 雅道	 66	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 111053	 	 細淵 	 瑛貴	 65	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【6組】(	 	 	 	 +1.3	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 6]	 133247	 	 松本 	 英明	 62	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.82	 

2	 [	 3]	 110110	 	 浅野 	 晃市	 64	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 15.05	 

3	 [	 5]	 110720	 	 山﨑 	 泰男	 62	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 15.86	 

4	 [	 4]	 121155	 	 佐々木	 泰志	 63	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 16.05	 
	 

	 【7組】(	 	 	 	 +2.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 120719	 	 黒川 	 隆夫	 60	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 14.51	 

2	 [	 6]	 111394	 	 藤田 	 和憲	 60	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 15.71	 

	 [	 2]	 111599	 	 鳥山 	 利之	 60	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 3]	 121108	 	 松井 	 光雄	 60	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 4]	 111478	 	 二本柳	 忠美	 60	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【8組】(	 	 	 	 +0.7	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 111199	 	 湯治 	 泰久	 59	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.90	 

2	 [	 4]	 133112	 	 山下 	 哲司	 58	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.05	 

3	 [	 6]	 132231	 	 竜野 	 寿男	 57	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.46	 

4	 [	 5]	 111590	 	 藤 田 	 修	 58	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13.81	 

5	 [	 3]	 111361	 	 横田 	 茂男	 58	 (	 寄居･埼玉	 )	 14.47	 
	 

	 【9組】(	 	 	 	 +0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 4]	 140778	 	 小 林 	 裕	 55	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 12.05	 

2	 [	 5]	 132865	 	 森畑 	 孝志	 55	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 12.63	 

3	 [	 3]	 110873	 	 宇津木	 克也	 56	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 13.24	 

4	 [	 2]	 133637	 	 石坂 	 一弘	 56	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.27	 

5	 [	 6]	 111396	 	 高橋 	 秀之	 55	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 14.20	 
	 

	 【10組】(	 	 	 	 -0.8	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 111266	 	 山中 	 秀徳	 54	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 13.00	 

2	 [	 5]	 133639	 	 藤野	 浩一郎	 53	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.33	 

3	 [	 6]	 111250	 	 岩 堀 	 明	 53	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 14.03	 

4	 [	 4]	 110787	 	 藤 	 真 成	 54	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 14.13	 

5	 [	 3]	 111254	 	 清水 	 慎治	 54	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 14.20	 

6	 [	 8]	 111159	 	 太田 	 哲朗	 53	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 14.88	 

7	 [	 7]	 90645	 	 山田 	 浩二	 53	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 15.77	 
	 

	 【11組】(	 	 	 	 +0.5	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 3]	 110959	 	 小山田	 直明	 52	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 12.70	 

2	 [	 6]	 221463	 	 沖永 	 剛義	 52	 (	 名古屋･名古屋	 )	 12.77	 

3	 [	 7]	 111489	 	 中野 	 大助	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13.24	 

4	 [	 8]	 132036	 	 野上 	 清志	 51	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.41	 

5	 [	 5]	 110821	 	 竹内 	 美博	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13.53	 

6	 [	 4]	 111486	 	 兵 頭 	 広	 52	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 13.63	 

	 [	 2]	 142247	 	 平山	 慶一郎	 53	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【12組】(	 	 	 	 +2.1	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 141177	 	 宮本 	 義久	 51	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 11.60	 

2	 [	 7]	 133012	 	 根米 	 宏治	 49	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 12.25	 

3	 [	 6]	 111594	 	 浦本 	 五郎	 50	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.92	 

4	 [	 4]	 133338	 	 茂 木 	 崇	 50	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.09	 

5	 [	 3]	 111059	 	 河西 	 容督	 51	 (	 杉戸･埼玉	 )	 13.85	 

	 [	 5]	 111308	 	 井 上 	 隆	 50	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
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埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

部門別	 
【M50】	 

1	 141177	 	 宮本 	 義久	 51	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 11.60	 +2.1	 

2	 133012	 	 根米 	 宏治	 49	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 12.25	 +2.1	 

3	 110959	 	 小山田	 直明	 52	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 12.70	 +0.5	 

4	 221463	 	 沖永 	 剛義	 52	 (	 名古屋･名古屋	 )	 12.77	 +0.5	 

5	 111594	 	 浦本 	 五郎	 50	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.92	 +2.1	 

6	 111266	 	 山中 	 秀徳	 54	 (	 久 喜 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 13.00	 -0.8	 

7	 133338	 	 茂 木 	 崇	 50	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 13.09	 +2.1	 

8	 111489	 	 中野 	 大助	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13.24	 +0.5	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 140778	 	 小 林 	 裕	 55	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 12.05	 +0.4	 

2	 132865	 	 森畑 	 孝志	 55	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 12.63	 +0.4	 

3	 111199	 	 湯治 	 泰久	 59	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.90	 +0.7	 

4	 133112	 	 山下 	 哲司	 58	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 13.05	 +0.7	 

5	 110873	 	 宇津木	 克也	 56	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 13.24	 +0.4	 

6	 133637	 	 石坂 	 一弘	 56	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 13.27	 +0.4	 

7	 132231	 	 竜野 	 寿男	 57	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 13.46	 +0.7	 

8	 111590	 	 藤 田 	 修	 58	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13.81	 +0.7	 
	 

	 【M60】	 

1	 133247	 	 松本 	 英明	 62	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 13.82	 +1.3	 

2	 120719	 	 黒川 	 隆夫	 60	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 14.51	 +2.0	 

3	 110110	 	 浅野 	 晃市	 64	 (	 飯 能 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.05	 +1.3	 

4	 111394	 	 藤田 	 和憲	 60	 (	 桶 川 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.71	 +2.0	 

5	 110720	 	 山﨑 	 泰男	 62	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.86	 +1.3	 

6	 121155	 	 佐々木	 泰志	 63	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 16.05	 +1.3	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 140476	 	 石田 	 一夫	 66	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 13.67	 +0.4	 

2	 31103	 	 佐々木	 文夫	 67	 (	 岩 手 ･ 岩 手	 )	 13.90	 +0.4	 

3	 80623	 	 川村 	 信三	 67	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 14.12	 +0.4	 

4	 110250	 	 福島 	 照夫	 66	 (	 熊 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 14.30	 +0.4	 

5	 110910	 	 松田 	 武雄	 69	 (	 戸 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.20	 +0.4	 

6	 141411	 	 岡野 	 豊明	 68	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 15.25	 +0.4	 

7	 110924	 	 塚本 	 隆雄	 66	 (	 松 伏 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.93	 +0.4	 
	 

	 【M70】	 

1	 110592	 	 髙橋 	 伸夫	 72	 (	 坂 戸 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.25	 +2.0	 

2	 111497	 	 宮 岡 	 昭	 70	 (	 入 間 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 16.03	 +2.0	 
	 

	 【M75】	 

1	 110238	 	 小川 	 修司	 76	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 14.68	 +0.1	 (大会記録)	 

2	 132057	 	 鈴 木 	 勲	 77	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 14.68	 +0.1	 

3	 110939	 	 浅野 	 清敦	 78	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 14.76	 +0.1	 

4	 111216	 	 稲 村 	 弭	 78	 (	 熊 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.52	 +0.1	 

5	 110032	 	 相川 	 秀夫	 76	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 16.49	 +0.1	 

6	 111096	 	 小西 	 聖光	 77	 (	 草 加 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 16.64	 +0.1	 

7	 111610	 	 土 屋 	 正	 75	 (	 戸 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 17.50	 +0.1	 

8	 110936	 	 鈴木	 龍之介	 78	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 19.61	 +0.1	 
	 

	 【M80】	 

1	 110927	 	 髙﨑	 駿一郎	 80	 (	 杉 戸 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 16.61	 +1.8	 

2	 111025	 	 田中 	 英夫	 80	 (	 行 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 17.46	 +1.8	 

3	 110591	 	 菅 	 征二郎	 80	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 18.26	 +1.8	 

4	 120677	 	 丸山 	 光則	 81	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 18.76	 +1.8	 

5	 110847	 	 加藤 	 惣二	 81	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 19.11	 +1.8	 

6	 111087	 	 小髙 	 善吉	 80	 (	 飯 能 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 19.58	 +1.8	 
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埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子Ｂ	 １００ｍ	 決勝(7組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +1.1	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 121521	 	 古澤	 賢一郎	 49	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 12.19	 

2	 [	 6]	 200398	 	 宮原 	 清司	 48	 (	 長野･長野	 )	 13.42	 

3	 [	 8]	 111352	 	 市川 	 高広	 47	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 13.77	 

4	 [	 3]	 111591	 	 新井 	 健一	 49	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 14.25	 

5	 [	 1]	 111456	 	 田口 	 孝夫	 49	 (	 幸手･埼玉	 )	 14.26	 

	 [	 4]	 111325	 	 山 口 	 謙	 48	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 5]	 80855	 	 レイヴーアンド	 レジェイムズ	 48	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 7]	 133603	 	 須田 	 吉宏	 47	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 +1.3	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 6]	 111595	 	 江 森 	 淳	 46	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 12.32	 

2	 [	 8]	 133412	 	 藤本 	 茂宏	 46	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 12.44	 

3	 [	 7]	 111592	 	 飯島 	 晃二	 46	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 12.91	 

4	 [	 1]	 111597	 	 新川 	 英一	 47	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 13.55	 

5	 [	 3]	 111455	 	 辻村 	 和幸	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13.84	 

6	 [	 4]	 111471	 	 田 中 	 哲	 46	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 13.86	 

7	 [	 5]	 111593	 	 臼田 	 和広	 46	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 14.90	 

	 [	 2]	 111385	 	 川島 	 貴史	 47	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【3組】(	 	 	 	 +1.2	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 141667	 	 水口 	 政人	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 11.18	 (大会新）	 

2	 [	 4]	 110829	 	 佐 藤 	 健	 45	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 11.65	 (大会新.県タイ)	 

3	 [	 1]	 110982	 	 西尾 	 真治	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.82	 

4	 [	 8]	 111568	 	 三條 	 主税	 45	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 13.04	 

5	 [	 7]	 121078	 	 青柳 	 弘之	 45	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 13.14	 

	 [	 2]	 110995	 	 渡辺 	 潤一	 45	 (	 朝霞･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 3]	 110812	 	 服部 	 直人	 45	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 111600	 	 野本 	 修二	 45	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【4組】(	 	 	 	 +0.1	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 111130	 	 金 子 	 純	 42	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 11.71	 

2	 [	 8]	 111322	 	 藤原 	 大二	 42	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 12.28	 

3	 [	 3]	 110759	 	 佐 藤 	 誠	 44	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 12.52	 

4	 [	 7]	 111210	 	 木村 	 順一	 42	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 15.93	 

	 [	 2]	 111529	 	 宮本 	 雅規	 44	 (	 和光･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 4]	 142240	 	 青木 	 孝憲	 43	 (	 川崎･神奈川	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 111585	 	 池田 	 恵一	 42	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 
【5組】(	 	 	 	 +0.9	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 6]	 111364	 	 及川 	 義輝	 40	 (	 朝霞･埼玉	 )	 12.02	 

2	 [	 7]	 120942	 	 高橋 	 健治	 40	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 12.67	 

3	 [	 2]	 110831	 	 川島 	 周作	 42	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 12.86	 

4	 [	 5]	 150655	 	 沖野 	 敦郎	 40	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 12.90	 

5	 [	 3]	 80513	 	 永井 	 雅紀	 42	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 13.04	 

6	 [	 4]	 111584	 	 有岡	 賢太郎	 40	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 14.28	 

	 [	 8]	 134153	 	 渡辺 	 敬彰	 	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【6組】(	 	 	 	 +1.1	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 3]	 111508	 	 大賀 	 圭造	 38	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 11.37	 

2	 [	 2]	 111180	 	 茂木 	 厚裕	 39	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 11.65	 

3	 [	 6]	 141960	 	 田中 	 邦彦	 35	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 11.74	 

4	 [	 7]	 134110	 	 前田 	 篤士	 35	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 11.87	 

5	 [	 5]	 111500	 	 関根 	 照彦	 37	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 13.06	 

6	 [	 4]	 111259	 	 栗田 	 直之	 37	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 13.47	 
	 

	 【7組】(	 	 	 	 +1.8	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 133783	 	 大能 	 良太	 30	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 11.59	 

1	 [	 8]	 111493	 	 鈴木 	 一瑛	 27	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.03	 

2	 [	 3]	 111490	 	 山 本 	 雅	 34	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.81	 

3	 [	 4]	 111552	 	 山中 	 啓資	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.82	 

4	 [	 5]	 121493	 	 鈴木 	 康太	 32	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 12.30	 

5	 [	 2]	 111514	 	 岡林 	 誠治	 34	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.61	 

6	 [	 6]	 111540	 	 江藤 	 優基	 31	 (	 朝霞･埼玉	 )	 12.75	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

部門別	 
【M25】	 

1	 111493	 	 鈴木 	 一瑛	 27	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.03	 +1.8	 
	 

	 【M30】	 

1	 133783	 	 大能 	 良太	 30	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 11.59	 +1.8	 

2	 111490	 	 山 本 	 雅	 34	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.81	 +1.8	 

3	 111552	 	 山中 	 啓資	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11.82	 +1.8	 

4	 121493	 	 鈴木 	 康太	 32	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 12.30	 +1.8	 

5	 111514	 	 岡林 	 誠治	 34	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.61	 +1.8	 

6	 111540	 	 江藤 	 優基	 31	 (	 朝 霞 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 12.75	 +1.8	 
	 

	 【M35】	 

1	 111508	 	 大賀 	 圭造	 38	 (	 川 越 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 11.37	 +1.1	 

2	 111180	 	 茂木 	 厚裕	 39	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 11.65	 +1.1	 

3	 141960	 	 田中 	 邦彦	 35	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 11.74	 +1.1	 

4	 134110	 	 前田 	 篤士	 35	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 11.87	 +1.1	 

5	 111500	 	 関根 	 照彦	 37	 (	 狭 山 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 13.06	 +1.1	 

6	 111259	 	 栗田 	 直之	 37	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 13.47	 +1.1	 
	 

	 【M40】	 

1	 111130	 	 金 子 	 純	 42	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 11.71	 +0.1	 

2	 111364	 	 及川 	 義輝	 40	 (	 朝 霞 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 12.02	 +0.9	 

3	 111322	 	 藤原 	 大二	 42	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 12.28	 +0.1	 

4	 110759	 	 佐 藤 	 誠	 44	 (	 川 越 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 12.52	 +0.1	 

5	 120942	 	 高橋 	 健治	 40	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 12.67	 +0.9	 

6	 110831	 	 川島 	 周作	 42	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 12.86	 +0.9	 

7	 150655	 	 沖野 	 敦郎	 40	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 12.90	 +0.9	 

8	 80513	 	 永井 	 雅紀	 42	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 13.04	 +0.9	 
	 

	 【M45】	 

1	 141667	 	 水口 	 政人	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 11.18	 +1.2	 (大会新）	 

2	 110829	 	 佐 藤 	 健	 45	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 11.65	 +1.2	 (大会新.県タイ)	 

3	 121521	 	 古澤	 賢一郎	 49	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 12.19	 +1.1	 

4	 111595	 	 江 森 	 淳	 46	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 12.32	 +1.3	 

5	 133412	 	 藤本 	 茂宏	 46	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 12.44	 +1.3	 

6	 110982	 	 西尾 	 真治	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12.82	 +1.2	 

7	 111592	 	 飯島 	 晃二	 46	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 12.91	 +1.3	 

8	 111568	 	 三條 	 主税	 45	 (	 狭 山 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 13.04	 +1.2	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子Ａ	 ２００ｍ	 決勝(3組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +1.5	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 110238	 	 小川 	 修司	 76	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 31.44	 

1	 [	 5]	 111025	 	 田中 	 英夫	 80	 (	 行田･埼玉	 )	 37.55	 

2	 [	 3]	 110578	 	 大畑 	 勝治	 83	 (	 蓮田･埼玉	 )	 38.47	 

3	 [	 4]	 120677	 	 丸山 	 光則	 81	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 40.39	 

	 [	 2]	 110609	 	 駒 崎 	 実	 91	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 132057	 	 鈴 木 	 勲	 77	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 +0.3	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 3]	 31103	 	 佐々木	 文夫	 67	 (	 岩手･岩手	 )	 28.00	 

2	 [	 6]	 140476	 	 石田 	 一夫	 66	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 28.06	 

3	 [	 4]	 80623	 	 川村 	 信三	 67	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 29.24	 

	 [	 2]	 110592	 	 髙橋 	 伸夫	 72	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 5]	 111053	 	 細淵 	 瑛貴	 65	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

【3組】(	 	 	 	 0.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 6]	 110482	 	 森下 	 敬介	 60	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 27.05	 

2	 [	 2]	 133247	 	 松本 	 英明	 62	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 28.93	 

3	 [	 3]	 121108	 	 松井 	 光雄	 60	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 30.73	 

4	 [	 5]	 111394	 	 藤田 	 和憲	 60	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 33.49	 

	 [	 4]	 111576	 	 市野 	 正彦	 60	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 7]	 111599	 	 鳥山 	 利之	 60	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 

	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M60】	 

1	 110482	 	 森下 	 敬介	 60	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 27.05	 	 0.0	 

2	 133247	 	 松本 	 英明	 62	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 28.93	 	 0.0	 

3	 121108	 	 松井 	 光雄	 60	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 30.73	 	 0.0	 

4	 111394	 	 藤田 	 和憲	 60	 (	 桶 川 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 33.49	 	 0.0	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 31103	 	 佐々木	 文夫	 67	 (	 岩 手 ･ 岩 手	 )	 28.00	 +0.3	 

2	 140476	 	 石田 	 一夫	 66	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 28.06	 +0.3	 

3	 80623	 	 川村 	 信三	 67	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 29.24	 +0.3	 
	 

	 【M75】	 

1	 110238	 	 小川 	 修司	 76	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 31.44	 +1.5	 
	 

	 【M80】	 

1	 111025	 	 田中 	 英夫	 80	 (	 行 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 37.55	 +1.5	 

2	 110578	 	 大畑 	 勝治	 83	 (	 蓮 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 38.47	 +1.5	 

3	 120677	 	 丸山 	 光則	 81	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 40.39	 +1.5	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 	 	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

	 

男子Ｂ	 ２００ｍ	 決勝(5組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 140778	 	 小 林 	 裕	 55	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 24.73	 (大会新)	 

2	 [	 6]	 132865	 	 森畑 	 孝志	 55	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 25.71	 

3	 [	 4]	 142122	 	 藤 村 	 陽	 56	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 26.85	 

4	 [	 3]	 132231	 	 竜野 	 寿男	 57	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 27.82	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 +1.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 110959	 	 小山田	 直明	 52	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 26.21	 

2	 [	 2]	 111266	 	 山中 	 秀徳	 54	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 27.45	 

3	 [	 6]	 110821	 	 竹内 	 美博	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 27.46	 

4	 [	 3]	 111254	 	 清水 	 慎治	 54	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 31.88	 

5	 [	 4]	 90645	 	 山田 	 浩二	 53	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 33.21	 

	 [	 7]	 131183	 	 渡辺 	 俊一	 52	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【3組】(	 	 	 	 +0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 3]	 141177	 	 宮本 	 義久	 51	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 23.98	 

2	 [	 6]	 133012	 	 根米 	 宏治	 49	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 25.76	 

3	 [	 2]	 132036	 	 野上 	 清志	 51	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 27.74	 

4	 [	 4]	 111201	 	 滝口 	 俊浩	 51	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 30.58	 

	 [	 5]	 111594	 	 浦本 	 五郎	 50	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【4組】(	 	 	 	 +0.9	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 111420	 	 町田	 健一朗	 46	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 24.74	 

1	 [	 5]	 110831	 	 川島 	 周作	 42	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 26.80	 

2	 [	 3]	 133412	 	 藤本 	 茂宏	 46	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 25.50	 

	 [	 4]	 111529	 	 宮本 	 雅規	 44	 (	 和光･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【5組】(	 	 	 	 +1.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 111146	 	 小島 	 俊紀	 38	 (	 志木･埼玉	 )	 23.13	 

1	 [	 8]	 111425	 	 森田 	 義弘	 24	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 23.86	 

1	 [	 6]	 111490	 	 山 本 	 雅	 34	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 24.13	 

2	 [	 4]	 141960	 	 田中 	 邦彦	 35	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 23.97	 

2	 [	 7]	 121493	 	 鈴木 	 康太	 32	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 24.82	 

3	 [	 5]	 134110	 	 前田 	 篤士	 35	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 24.35	 

4	 [	 3]	 111219	 	 小林 	 秀史	 38	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 24.72	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M24-】	 

1	 111425	 	 森田 	 義弘	 24	 (	 所 沢 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 23.86	 +1.4	 
	 

	 【M30】	 

1	 111490	 	 山 本 	 雅	 34	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 24.13	 +1.4	 

2	 121493	 	 鈴木 	 康太	 32	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 24.82	 +1.4	 
	 

	 【M35】	 

1	 111146	 	 小島 	 俊紀	 38	 (	 志 木 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 23.13	 +1.4	 

2	 141960	 	 田中 	 邦彦	 35	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 23.97	 +1.4	 

3	 134110	 	 前田 	 篤士	 35	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 24.35	 +1.4	 

4	 111219	 	 小林 	 秀史	 38	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 24.72	 +1.4	 
	 

	 【M40】	 

1	 110831	 	 川島 	 周作	 42	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 26.80	 +0.9	 
	 

【M45】	 

1	 111420	 	 町田	 健一朗	 46	 (	 所 沢 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 24.74	 +0.9	 

2	 133412	 	 藤本 	 茂宏	 46	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 25.50	 +0.9	 
	 

	 【M50】	 

1	 141177	 	 宮本 	 義久	 51	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 23.98	 +0.4	 

2	 133012	 	 根米 	 宏治	 49	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 25.76	 +0.4	 

3	 110959	 	 小山田	 直明	 52	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 26.21	 +1.0	 

4	 111266	 	 山中 	 秀徳	 54	 (	 久 喜 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 27.45	 +1.0	 

5	 110821	 	 竹内 	 美博	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 27.46	 +1.0	 

6	 132036	 	 野上 	 清志	 51	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 27.74	 +0.4	 

7	 111201	 	 滝口 	 俊浩	 51	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 30.58	 +0.4	 

8	 111254	 	 清水 	 慎治	 54	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 31.88	 +1.0	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 140778	 	 小 林 	 裕	 55	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 24.73	 +0.4	 (大会新)	 

2	 132865	 	 森畑 	 孝志	 55	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 25.71	 +0.4	 

3	 142122	 	 藤 村 	 陽	 56	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 26.85	 +0.4	 

4	 132231	 	 竜野 	 寿男	 57	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 27.82	 +0.4	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 ４００ｍ	 決勝(6組)	 
【1組】	 

1	 [	 4]	 111182	 	 近藤 	 幸治	 75	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 1:23.05	 

1	 [	 2]	 110578	 	 大畑 	 勝治	 83	 (	 蓮田･埼玉	 )	 1:34.53	 

2	 [	 3]	 110847	 	 加藤 	 惣二	 81	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1:57.33	 
	 

	 【2組】	 

1	 [	 6]	 142122	 	 藤 村 	 陽	 56	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 59.43	 

1	 [	 4]	 110482	 	 森下 	 敬介	 60	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 1:01.13	 (県新.大会新)	 

1	 [	 2]	 31103	 	 佐々木	 文夫	 67	 (	 岩手･岩手	 )	 1:04.68	 (大会新)	 

2	 [	 5]	 133188	 	 畠山 	 直樹	 57	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 1:07.82	 

	 [	 3]	 110314	 	 横山 	 正信	 65	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【3組】	 

1	 [	 4]	 110959	 	 小山田	 直明	 52	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 57.45	 

2	 [	 2]	 90439	 	 平岡 	 達哉	 54	 (	 栃木･栃木	 )	 58.41	 

3	 [	 5]	 111489	 	 中野 	 大助	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1:01.53	 

4	 [	 6]	 111488	 	 高瀬 	 和也	 49	 (	 寄居･埼玉	 )	 1:10.06	 

5	 [	 3]	 90645	 	 山田 	 浩二	 53	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 1:17.80	 
	 

	 【4組】	 

1	 [	 6]	 111420	 	 町田	 健一朗	 46	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 55.41	 

2	 [	 7]	 133412	 	 藤本 	 茂宏	 46	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 57.55	 

3	 [	 4]	 200398	 	 宮原 	 清司	 48	 (	 長野･長野	 )	 1:02.50	 

4	 [	 1]	 110982	 	 西尾 	 真治	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1:03.02	 

5	 [	 5]	 121272	 	 金子 	 英夫	 46	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 1:04.92	 

6	 [	 8]	 121513	 	 田口 	 茂和	 45	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 1:06.56	 

7	 [	 2]	 111591	 	 新井 	 健一	 49	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 1:07.37	 

	 [	 3]	 111606	 	 難 波 	 聡	 48	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【5組】	 

1	 [	 4]	 111130	 	 金 子 	 純	 42	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 51.46	 (大会新)	 

2	 [	 5]	 110831	 	 川島 	 周作	 42	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 1:03.90	 

	 [	 3]	 111529	 	 宮本 	 雅規	 44	 (	 和光･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 111116	 	 熊田 	 大樹	 41	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 7]	 111584	 	 有岡	 賢太郎	 40	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【6組】	 

1	 [	 3]	 111146	 	 小島 	 俊紀	 38	 (	 志木･埼玉	 )	 51.29	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 6]	 111510	 	 岡田 	 佑輔	 33	 (	 東松山･埼玉	 )	 56.17	 

2	 [	 4]	 111219	 	 小林 	 秀史	 38	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 54.20	 

3	 [	 5]	 111578	 	 宮 川 	 智	 37	 (	 白岡･埼玉	 )	 54.45	 
	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M30】	 

1	 111510	 	 岡田 	 佑輔	 33	 (	 東松山･埼玉	 )	 56.17	 
	 

	 【M35】	 

1	 111146	 	 小島 	 俊紀	 38	 (	 志 木 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 51.29	 (大会新)	 

2	 111219	 	 小林 	 秀史	 38	 (	 川 口 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 54.20	 

3	 111578	 	 宮 川 	 智	 37	 (	 白 岡 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 54.45	 
	 

	 【M40】	 

1	 111130	 	 金 子 	 純	 42	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 51.46	 (大会新)	 

2	 110831	 	 川島 	 周作	 42	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 1:03.90	 
	 

	 【M45】	 

1	 111420	 	 町田	 健一朗	 46	 (	 所 沢 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 55.41	 

2	 133412	 	 藤本 	 茂宏	 46	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 57.55	 

3	 200398	 	 宮原 	 清司	 48	 (	 長 野 ･ 長 野	 )	 1:02.50	 

4	 110982	 	 西尾 	 真治	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1:03.02	 

5	 121272	 	 金子 	 英夫	 46	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 1:04.92	 

6	 121513	 	 田口 	 茂和	 45	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 1:06.56	 

7	 111591	 	 新井 	 健一	 49	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 1:07.37	 
	 

【M50】	 

1	 110959	 	 小山田	 直明	 52	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 57.45	 

2	 90439	 	 平岡 	 達哉	 54	 (	 栃 木 ･ 栃 木	 )	 58.41	 

3	 111489	 	 中野 	 大助	 52	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1:01.53	 

4	 111488	 	 高瀬 	 和也	 49	 (	 寄 居 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 1:10.06	 

5	 90645	 	 山田 	 浩二	 53	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 1:17.80	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 142122	 	 藤 村 	 陽	 56	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 59.43	 

2	 133188	 	 畠山 	 直樹	 57	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 1:07.82	 
	 

【M60】	 

1	 110482	 	 森下 	 敬介	 60	 (	 新 座 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 1:01.13	 (県新.大会新)	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 31103	 	 佐々木	 文夫	 67	 (	 岩 手 ･ 岩 手	 )	 1:04.68	 (大会新)	 
	 

【M75】	 

1	 111182	 	 近藤 	 幸治	 75	 (	 入 間 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 1:23.05	 
	 

	 【M80】	 

1	 110578	 	 大畑 	 勝治	 83	 (	 蓮 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 1:34.53	 

2	 110847	 	 加藤 	 惣二	 81	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1:57.33	 
	 

	 
	 	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 ８００ｍ	 決勝(3組)	 
【1組】	 

1	 [	 6]	 110881	 	 柄川 	 昭彦	 64	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 2:26.90	 

1	 [	 4]	 111049	 	 板 場 	 均	 68	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 2:38.95	 

1	 [	 3]	 111379	 	 岡野 	 克生	 76	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 2:49.79	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 2]	 110031	 	 來田 	 悦一	 81	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 4:17.98	 

2	 [	 7]	 110806	 	 石若 	 利幸	 61	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 2:54.15	 

	 [	 5]	 110314	 	 横山 	 正信	 65	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【2組】	 

1	 [	 6]	 110612	 	 大川 	 高輝	 51	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 2:20.64	 

1	 [	 2]	 133188	 	 畠山 	 直樹	 57	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 2:30.07	 

2	 [	 4]	 133639	 	 藤野	 浩一郎	 53	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 2:27.43	 

	 [	 5]	 90349	 	 島田 	 嘉紀	 53	 (	 栃木･栃木	 )	 途中棄権	 

	 [	 3]	 133663	 	 森 	 秀 一	 55	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【3組】	 

1	 [	 5]	 134100	 	 西田 	 省三	 41	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 2:00.57	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 8]	 111229	 	 内藤 	 貴之	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 2:05.01	 

1	 [	 7]	 111578	 	 宮 川 	 智	 37	 (	 白岡･埼玉	 )	 2:05.96	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 3]	 111601	 	 米倉 	 敏明	 47	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 2:38.24	 

2	 [	 2]	 111606	 	 難 波 	 聡	 48	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 2:49.95	 

3	 [	 4]	 111170	 	 飯嶋 	 博之	 46	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 2:52.90	 

	 [	 6]	 111219	 	 小林 	 秀史	 38	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 途中棄権	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M30】	 

1	 111229	 	 内藤 	 貴之	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 2:05.01	 
	 

	 【M35】	 

1	 111578	 	 宮 川 	 智	 37	 (	 白 岡 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 2:05.96	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 【M40】	 

1	 134100	 	 西田 	 省三	 41	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 2:00.57	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 【M45】	 

1	 111601	 	 米倉 	 敏明	 47	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 2:38.24	 

2	 111606	 	 難 波 	 聡	 48	 (	 坂 戸 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 2:49.95	 

3	 111170	 	 飯嶋 	 博之	 46	 (	 越 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 2:52.90	 
	 

	 【M50】	 

1	 110612	 	 大川 	 高輝	 51	 (	 越 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 2:20.64	 

2	 133639	 	 藤野	 浩一郎	 53	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 2:27.43	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 133188	 	 畠山 	 直樹	 57	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 2:30.07	 
	 

	 【M60】	 

1	 110881	 	 柄川 	 昭彦	 64	 (	 所 沢 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 2:26.90	 

2	 110806	 	 石若 	 利幸	 61	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 2:54.15	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 111049	 	 板 場 	 均	 68	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 2:38.95	 
	 

	 【M75】	 

1	 111379	 	 岡野 	 克生	 76	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 2:49.79	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 【M80】	 

1	 110031	 	 來田 	 悦一	 81	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 4:17.98	 
	 

	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 １５００ｍ	 決勝(2組)	 
【1組】	 

1	 [	 6]	 110881	 	 柄川 	 昭彦	 64	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 4:56.25	 

1	 [	 8]	 133188	 	 畠山 	 直樹	 57	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 5:21.69	 

1	 [	 3]	 111049	 	 板 場 	 均	 68	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 5:26.37	 

1	 [	 1]	 111076	 	 古 屋 	 馨	 71	 (	 本庄･埼玉	 )	 5:53.60	 

2	 [	 4]	 110923	 	 金尾 	 義則	 64	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 5:44.24	 

2	 [	 7]	 111339	 	 宮崎 	 順一	 61	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 5:49.51	 

2	 [	 2]	 110906	 	 嶋田 	 豊一	 69	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 6:32.54	 

3	 [	 5]	 120961	 	 藤原 	 由秋	 67	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 5:52.01	 

	 [	 9]	 111428	 	 笠 原 	 篤	 56	 (	 行田･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [11]	 133663	 	 森 	 秀 一	 55	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 

	 [12]	 111182	 	 近藤 	 幸治	 75	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 【2組】	 

1	 [	 2]	 110612	 	 大川 	 高輝	 51	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 4:44.76	 

1	 [	 8]	 111570	 	 當金 	 卓大	 38	 (	 朝霞･埼玉	 )	 4:45.58	 

1	 [	 4]	 111422	 	 籾山 	 勇次	 48	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 5:04.51	 

2	 [	 3]	 111377	 	 田中 	 英和	 51	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 4:52.02	 

2	 [	 6]	 111117	 	 清川 	 圭太	 48	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 5:14.74	 

3	 [	 7]	 133677	 	 牧之瀬 	 修	 45	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 5:20.90	 

4	 [	 5]	 111606	 	 難 波 	 聡	 48	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 5:38.89	 

	 [	 1]	 110947	 	 松 山 	 健	 52	 (	 小川･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M35】	 

1	 111570	 	 當金 	 卓大	 38	 (	 朝 霞 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 4:45.58	 
	 

	 【M45】	 

1	 111422	 	 籾山 	 勇次	 48	 (	 戸 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 5:04.51	 

2	 111117	 	 清川 	 圭太	 48	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 5:14.74	 

3	 133677	 	 牧之瀬 	 修	 45	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 5:20.90	 

4	 111606	 	 難 波 	 聡	 48	 (	 坂 戸 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 5:38.89	 
	 

	 【M50】	 

1	 110612	 	 大川 	 高輝	 51	 (	 越 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 4:44.76	 

2	 111377	 	 田中 	 英和	 51	 (	 狭 山 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 4:52.02	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 133188	 	 畠山 	 直樹	 57	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 5:21.69	 
	 

	 【M60】	 

1	 110881	 	 柄川 	 昭彦	 64	 (	 所 沢 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 4:56.25	 

2	 111339	 	 宮崎 	 順一	 61	 (	 川 越 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 5:49.51	 

3	 120961	 	 藤原 	 由秋	 67	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 5:52.01	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 111049	 	 板 場 	 均	 68	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 5:26.37	 

2	 110923	 	 金尾 	 義則	 64	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 5:44.24	 
	 

	 【M70】	 

1	 111076	 	 古 屋 	 馨	 71	 (	 本 庄 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 5:53.60	 

2	 110906	 	 嶋田 	 豊一	 69	 (	 飯 能 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 6:32.54	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子Ａ	 ５０００ｍ	 決勝	 
1	 [11]	 121513	 	 田口 	 茂和	 45	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 17:15.50	 

1	 [16]	 111570	 	 當金 	 卓大	 38	 (	 朝霞･埼玉	 )	 17:25.40	 

1	 [14]	 111530	 	 金児 	 史仁	 41	 (	 三郷･埼玉	 )	 18:00.14	 

1	 [	 7]	 110947	 	 松 山 	 健	 52	 (	 小川･埼玉	 )	 18:23.38	 

1	 [	 3]	 111588	 	 細田 	 義之	 56	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 19:54.36	 

2	 [17]	 111302	 	 坂田 	 俊行	 37	 (	 毛呂山･埼玉	 )	 17:28.45	 

2	 [	 9]	 111422	 	 籾山 	 勇次	 48	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 18:26.47	 

2	 [13]	 111507	 	 鈴 木 	 均	 43	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 19:53.12	 

2	 [	 2]	 111541	 	 内村 	 英徳	 56	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 21:13.49	 
	 

	 3	 [10]	 121272	 	 金子 	 英夫	 46	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 18:55.33	 

3	 [15]	 111319	 	 細井 	 雅之	 42	 (	 小川･埼玉	 )	 25:55.13	 

4	 [12]	 133677	 	 牧之瀬 	 修	 45	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 20:20.36	 

	 [	 1]	 111428	 	 笠 原 	 篤	 56	 (	 行田･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 4]	 133663	 	 森 	 秀 一	 55	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 5]	 110780	 	 田村 	 一也	 55	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 110501	 	 岡田 	 全弘	 53	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 8]	 111220	 	 新井 	 鉄也	 50	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M35】	 

1	 111570	 	 當金 	 卓大	 38	 (	 朝 霞 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 17:25.40	 

2	 111302	 	 坂田 	 俊行	 37	 (	 毛呂山･埼玉	 )	 17:28.45	 
	 

	 【M40】	 

1	 111530	 	 金児 	 史仁	 41	 (	 三 郷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 18:00.14	 

2	 111507	 	 鈴 木 	 均	 43	 (	 飯 能 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 19:53.12	 

3	 111319	 	 細井 	 雅之	 42	 (	 小 川 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 25:55.13	 
	 

	 【M45】	 

1	 121513	 	 田口 	 茂和	 45	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 17:15.50	 

2	 111422	 	 籾山 	 勇次	 48	 (	 戸 田 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 18:26.47	 

3	 121272	 	 金子 	 英夫	 46	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 18:55.33	 

4	 133677	 	 牧之瀬 	 修	 45	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 20:20.36	 
	 

	 【M50】	 

1	 110947	 	 松 山 	 健	 52	 (	 小 川 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 18:23.38	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 111588	 	 細田 	 義之	 56	 (	 所 沢 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 19:54.36	 

2	 111541	 	 内村 	 英徳	 56	 (	 熊 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 21:13.49	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
男子Ｂ	 ５０００ｍ	 決勝	 
1	 [11]	 111522	 	 鎌倉 	 孝明	 61	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 18:46.54	 

1	 [	 4]	 111076	 	 古 屋 	 馨	 71	 (	 本庄･埼玉	 )	 21:59.18	 

1	 [	 7]	 120961	 	 藤原 	 由秋	 67	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 22:48.60	 

1	 [	 3]	 110641	 	 福岡 	 豊則	 75	 (	 鳩山･埼玉	 )	 23:45.06	 

1	 [	 1]	 110294	 	 熊本 	 道夫	 87	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 28:35.52	 

2	 [	 8]	 110849	 	 内藤 	 敏彦	 64	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 20:36.24	 
	 

	 2	 [	 5]	 110047	 	 神保 	 芳雄	 71	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 22:20.76	 

2	 [	 6]	 110906	 	 嶋田 	 豊一	 69	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 24:06.78	 

3	 [12]	 111339	 	 宮崎 	 順一	 61	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 20:57.06	 

	 [	 2]	 111318	 	 所 	 和 男	 78	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 9]	 110881	 	 柄川 	 昭彦	 64	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [10]	 110150	 	 梅沢 	 正幸	 62	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M60】	 

1	 111522	 	 鎌倉 	 孝明	 61	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 18:46.54	 

2	 110849	 	 内藤 	 敏彦	 64	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 20:36.24	 

3	 111339	 	 宮崎 	 順一	 61	 (	 川 越 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 20:57.06	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 120961	 	 藤原 	 由秋	 67	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 22:48.60	 

2	 110906	 	 嶋田 	 豊一	 69	 (	 飯 能 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 24:06.78	 
	 

	 【M70】	 

1	 111076	 	 古 屋 	 馨	 71	 (	 本 庄 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 21:59.18	 

2	 110047	 	 神保 	 芳雄	 71	 (	 飯 能 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 22:20.76	 
	 

	 【M75】	 

1	 110641	 	 福岡 	 豊則	 75	 (	 鳩 山 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 23:45.06	 
	 

	 【M85】	 

1	 110294	 	 熊本 	 道夫	 87	 (	 所 沢 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 28:35.52	 
	 

	 	 

	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 ３０００ｍＷ	 決勝	 
1	 [10]	 111138	 	 遊馬 	 健一	 44	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13:59.15	 （県新.大会新）	 

1	 [	 7]	 90224	 	 香 川 	 新	 54	 (	 栃木･栃木	 )	 16:05.40	 

1	 [	 5]	 200944	 	 大 和 	 健	 58	 (	 長野･長野	 )	 17:58.83	 

1	 [	 4]	 111412	 	 櫻井 	 節夫	 66	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 18:35.30	 

1	 [	 8]	 111353	 	 大江 	 直樹	 45	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 18:40.85	 

1	 [	 3]	 132196	 	 松田 	 敏博	 70	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 23:38.66	 
	 

	 1	 [	 2]	 110430	 	 巳ノ瀬	 弘司	 75	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 24:45.67	 

1	 [	 1]	 110031	 	 來田 	 悦一	 81	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 26:42.45	 

2	 [	 9]	 80547	 	 齋藤 	 政行	 44	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 17:46.75	 

3	 [11]	 133162	 	 畑中 	 俊則	 42	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 20:50.38	 

	 [	 6]	 133660	 	 松本	 不二生	 58	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【M40】	 

1	 111138	 	 遊馬 	 健一	 44	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13:59.15	 （県新.大会新）	 

2	 80547	 	 齋藤 	 政行	 44	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 17:46.75	 

3	 133162	 	 畑中 	 俊則	 42	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 20:50.38	 
	 

	 【M45】	 

1	 111353	 	 大江 	 直樹	 45	 (	 坂 戸 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 18:40.85	 
	 

	 【M50】	 

1	 90224	 	 香 川 	 新	 54	 (	 栃 木 ･ 栃 木	 )	 16:05.40	 
	 

	 【M55】	 

1	 200944	 	 大 和 	 健	 58	 (	 長 野 ･ 長 野	 )	 17:58.83	 
	 

	 【M65】	 

1	 111412	 	 櫻井 	 節夫	 66	 (	 熊 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 18:35.30	 
	 

	 【M70】	 

1	 132196	 	 松田 	 敏博	 70	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 23:38.66	 
	 

	 【M75】	 

1	 110430	 	 巳ノ瀬	 弘司	 75	 (	 越 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 24:45.67	 
	 

	 【M80】	 

1	 110031	 	 來田 	 悦一	 81	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 26:42.45	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 走高跳	 決勝	 
【M25】	 

1	 [12]	 111493	 	 鈴木 	 一瑛	 27	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1m65	 (県新.大会新)	 
	 

【M40】	 

1	 [11]	 120942	 	 高橋 	 健治	 40	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 1m50	 	 
	 

【M45】	 

1	 [10]	 133873	 	 右田 	 拓也	 47	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 1m60	 	 
	 

【M55】	 

1	 [	 8]	 132353	 	 佐川 	 知典	 58	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 1m55	 	 

	 [	 7]	 121450	 	 朝比奈	 光秋	 58	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 欠場	 	 

	 [	 9]	 80545	 	 赤岡 	 克昭	 56	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M60】	 

1	 [	 5]	 111168	 	 田口 	 賢明	 61	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 1m20	 	 

	 [	 6]	 120719	 	 黒川 	 隆夫	 60	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M70】	 

	 [	 4]	 110051	 	 岸 	 哲 夫	 72	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M75】	 

1	 [	 3]	 120193	 	 宇津木 	 昇	 78	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 1m25	 (大会タイ)	 
	 

【M80】	 

1	 [	 2]	 110575	 	 佐藤 	 元美	 82	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 0m95	 (大会タイ)	 
	 

【M90】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110715	 	 藤田 	 光義	 95	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 0m85	 (日本新)	 
	 

	 	 	 	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 棒高跳	 決勝	 
【M40】	 

1	 [	 6]	 110863	 	 佐々木	 新之助	 40	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 4m00	 (県新)	 
	 

【M45】	 

1	 [	 5]	 90552	 	 永島 	 厚洋	 48	 (	 栃木･栃木	 )	 3m60	 (大会タイ)	 
	 

【M55】	 

1	 [	 4]	 120447	 	 小安 	 純照	 56	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 3m20	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

1	 [	 2]	 120949	 	 鈴木 	 文男	 69	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 2m50	 	 

1	 [	 3]	 90015	 	 板倉 	 和廣	 68	 (	 栃木･栃木	 )	 2m50	 	 

3	 [	 1]	 121695	 	 田中 	 四郎	 67	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 2m30	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 立五段跳	 決勝	 
【M30】	 

1	 [30]	 141118	 	 藤田 	 拓也	 31	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 14m16	 (大会新)	 

2	 [29]	 111552	 	 山中 	 啓資	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 13m83	 (大会新)	 
	 

【M40】	 

1	 [28]	 120942	 	 高橋 	 健治	 40	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 12m87	 	 

2	 [26]	 110800	 	 福嶋 	 壮彦	 42	 (	 秩父･埼玉	 )	 12m32	 	 

3	 [25]	 111194	 	 岡安 	 健児	 44	 (	 加須･埼玉	 )	 12m22	 	 

4	 [27]	 150655	 	 沖野 	 敦郎	 40	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 11m67	 	 

	 [24]	 80547	 	 齋藤 	 政行	 44	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M45】	 

1	 [21]	 111067	 	 花谷 	 貴之	 46	 (	 富士見･埼玉	 )	 13m52	 	 

2	 [22]	 111595	 	 江 森 	 淳	 46	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 12m92	 	 

3	 [20]	 110648	 	 矢部 	 浩靖	 47	 (	 川島･埼玉	 )	 12m67	 	 

4	 [23]	 110982	 	 西尾 	 真治	 47	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 12m41	 	 
	 

【M50】	 

1	 [19]	 110961	 	 藏本	 雄一郎	 50	 (	 小川･埼玉	 )	 11m10	 (大会記録)	 

2	 [18]	 111566	 	 三村 	 芳治	 53	 (	 松伏･埼玉	 )	 10m67	 	 
	 

【M55】	 

1	 [14]	 140388	 	 青木 	 英晴	 57	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 14m29	 	 

2	 [12]	 141566	 	 笹子 	 昌幸	 59	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 13m44	 	 

3	 [13]	 121450	 	 朝比奈	 光秋	 58	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 13m13	 	 

4	 [16]	 110873	 	 宇津木	 克也	 56	 (	 鶴ヶ島･埼玉	 )	 11m80	 	 

	 [15]	 111590	 	 藤 田 	 修	 58	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 

	 [17]	 80545	 	 赤岡 	 克昭	 56	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M60】	 

1	 [10]	 110772	 	 鈴木 	 健一	 62	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 11m89	 	 

2	 [	 9]	 110110	 	 浅野 	 晃市	 64	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 11m45	 	 

	 [11]	 111478	 	 二本柳	 忠美	 60	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

1	 [	 7]	 131070	 	 高 橋 	 充	 68	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 10m57	 	 

	 [	 8]	 111481	 	 杉 谷 	 透	 66	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M70】	 

1	 [	 6]	 120836	 	 井 村 	 忠	 72	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 11m78	 (大会新)	 
	 

【M75】	 

1	 [	 5]	 110939	 	 浅野 	 清敦	 78	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 10m26	 	 
	 

【M80】	 

1	 [	 3]	 111479	 	 小島 	 健臣	 80	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 9m94	 (県新.大会新)	 

2	 [	 4]	 110120	 	 佐藤 	 英夫	 80	 (	 日高･埼玉	 )	 9m06	 	 

3	 [	 2]	 110575	 	 佐藤 	 元美	 82	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 8m32	 	 

	 [	 1]	 110254	 	 野口	 元一郎	 83	 (	 幸手･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

	 	 	 	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 走幅跳	 決勝	 
【M35】	 

1	 [25]	 111500	 	 関根 	 照彦	 37	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 5m29	 -0.9	 	 
	 

【M40】	 

1	 [23]	 111194	 	 岡安 	 健児	 44	 (	 加須･埼玉	 )	 5m29	 -1.2	 	 

2	 [24]	 111515	 	 嶋村 	 弘行	 44	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 4m07	 -0.6	 	 
	 

【M45】	 

1	 [19]	 110965	 	 志田 	 直樹	 47	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 5m26	 -0.2	 	 

2	 [22]	 111600	 	 野本 	 修二	 45	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 4m43	 -0.5	 	 

3	 [18]	 111554	 	 霜出 	 一弥	 49	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 4m07	 -0.3	 	 

	 [20]	 111314	 	 横手 	 和男	 46	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 

	 [21]	 111067	 	 花谷 	 貴之	 46	 (	 富士見･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M50】	 

1	 [13]	 111250	 	 岩 堀 	 明	 53	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 4m80	 +0.4	 	 

2	 [15]	 111159	 	 太田 	 哲朗	 53	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 4m26	 	 0.0	 	 

3	 [16]	 110961	 	 藏本	 雄一郎	 50	 (	 小川･埼玉	 )	 3m98	 -0.4	 	 

4	 [14]	 111566	 	 三村 	 芳治	 53	 (	 松伏･埼玉	 )	 3m87	 +0.4	 	 

	 [17]	 111308	 	 井 上 	 隆	 50	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M55】	 

1	 [12]	 133112	 	 山下 	 哲司	 58	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 5m08	 -0.4	 	 

2	 [11]	 70382	 	 鈴木 	 義和	 59	 (	 福島･福島	 )	 3m78	 	 0.0	 	 
	 

【M60】	 

1	 [	 7]	 110772	 	 鈴木 	 健一	 62	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 4m71	 	 0.0	 	 

2	 [10]	 111478	 	 二本柳	 忠美	 60	 (	 新座･埼玉	 )	 3m87	 +0.1	 	 

3	 [	 9]	 111586	 	 荒 木 	 巧	 61	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 3m21	 +0.4	 	 

	 [	 8]	 113432	 	 利根川	 哲夫	 61	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

1	 [	 6]	 110079	 	 大川 	 延利	 65	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 4m15	 +0.4	 	 

2	 [	 5]	 140945	 	 中山 	 俊男	 68	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 3m88	 +1.8	 	 
	 

【M70】	 

1	 [	 4]	 120836	 	 井 村 	 忠	 72	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 4m44	 +0.9	 	 

	 [	 3]	 121045	 	 石原 	 正雄	 72	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M80】	 

	 [	 1]	 110254	 	 野口	 元一郎	 83	 (	 幸手･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 

	 [	 2]	 120677	 	 丸山 	 光則	 81	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 三段跳	 決勝	 
【M35】	 

1	 [18]	 111613	 	 林 	 純 平	 35	 (	 鴻巣･埼玉	 )	 13m66	 +2.4	 公認13m43	 +1.1	 
	 

【M40】	 

1	 [17]	 110800	 	 福嶋 	 壮彦	 42	 (	 秩父･埼玉	 )	 9m06	 +0.8	 	 
	 

【M45】	 

1	 [13]	 110648	 	 矢部 	 浩靖	 47	 (	 川島･埼玉	 )	 11m09	 +1.8	 	 

2	 [14]	 110965	 	 志田 	 直樹	 47	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 11m02	 +0.6	 	 

	 [15]	 111067	 	 花谷 	 貴之	 46	 (	 富士見･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 

	 [16]	 111568	 	 三條 	 主税	 45	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M50】	 

1	 [12]	 110961	 	 藏本	 雄一郎	 50	 (	 小川･埼玉	 )	 8m73	 +1.1	 	 

	 [11]	 111566	 	 三村 	 芳治	 53	 (	 松伏･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M55】	 

1	 [	 9]	 140388	 	 青木 	 英晴	 57	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 12m13	 +0.2	 	 

2	 [	 8]	 121450	 	 朝比奈	 光秋	 58	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 10m73	 +1.3	 	 

3	 [	 7]	 141566	 	 笹子 	 昌幸	 59	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 10m37	 +1.6	 	 

	 [10]	 80545	 	 赤岡 	 克昭	 56	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M60】	 

	 [	 6]	 110134	 	 伊得 	 正紀	 64	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

1	 [	 5]	 131070	 	 高 橋 	 充	 68	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 8m79	 +1.2	 	 

2	 [	 4]	 140945	 	 中山 	 俊男	 68	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 8m08	 -0.3	 	 
	 

【M70】	 

1	 [	 3]	 121045	 	 石原 	 正雄	 72	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 8m50	 -0.3	 	 
	 

【M75】	 

1	 [	 2]	 110078	 	 加藤 	 公洋	 77	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 8m60	 +0.4	 	 
	 

【M80】	 

1	 [	 1]	 111479	 	 小島 	 健臣	 80	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 7m18	 	 0.0	 	 
	 

	 	 	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 砲丸投[3.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M80】	 

1	 [	 4]	 111391	 	 谷 川 	 俊	 82	 (	 川越･埼玉	 )	 7m05	 	 

2	 [	 3]	 111287	 	 永島 	 政雄	 83	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 6m46	 	 
	 

【M85】	 

1	 [	 2]	 120171	 	 安川 	 雄吉	 85	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 6m21	 (大会新)	 
	 

【M95】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110715	 	 藤田 	 光義	 95	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 3m95	 (大会記録)	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 砲丸投[4.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M70】	 

1	 [	 3]	 110105	 	 鈴木 	 照見	 73	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 10m34	 	 

	 [	 4]	 110051	 	 岸 	 哲 夫	 72	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M75】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110883	 	 小川 	 忠隆	 78	 (	 伊奈･埼玉	 )	 6m51	 	 

2	 [	 2]	 110252	 	 緑 川 	 勇	 77	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 5m55	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 砲丸投[5.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M60】	 

1	 [	 5]	 111217	 	 金子 	 季雄	 64	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8m24	 	 

2	 [	 6]	 111573	 	 髙橋 	 勝彦	 64	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 7m76	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

1	 [	 1]	 130722	 	 今井 	 康正	 69	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 9m89	 	 

2	 [	 2]	 111145	 	 加藤 	 三雄	 67	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 9m29	 	 

3	 [	 4]	 110063	 	 松澤 	 良一	 65	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 7m23	 	 

4	 [	 3]	 110397	 	 福田 	 安孝	 67	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 6m95	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 砲丸投[7.260kg]	 決勝	 
【M45】	 

1	 [	 2]	 111297	 	 池田 	 昌弘	 45	 (	 富士見･埼玉	 )	 12m43	 	 

	 [	 1]	 133603	 	 須田 	 吉宏	 47	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 ハンマー投[3.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M80】	 

1	 [	 2]	 111404	 	 道祖土	 正喜	 82	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 26m41	 	 
	 

【M90】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110009	 	 駒 崎 	 実	 91	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 12m63	 (大会タイ)	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 ハンマー投[4.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M70】	 

1	 [	 3]	 140666	 	 長 澤 	 彰	 70	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 37m82	 (大会新)	 

2	 [	 5]	 111156	 	 駒崎 	 秀雄	 70	 (	 三郷･埼玉	 )	 36m66	 (大会新)	 

3	 [	 4]	 90209	 	 菊地 	 國章	 70	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 27m44	 	 

4	 [	 2]	 120769	 	 入 江 	 昭	 71	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 23m49	 	 

5	 [	 1]	 121066	 	 前田 	 貞博	 73	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 19m14	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 ハンマー投[5.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M60】	 

1	 [	 2]	 110364	 	 本田 	 直明	 62	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 43m88	 	 

2	 [	 3]	 140878	 	 川 口 	 均	 61	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 40m99	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

1	 [	 1]	 111481	 	 杉 谷 	 透	 66	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 25m16	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 ハンマー投[6.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M50】	 

1	 [	 4]	 200992	 	 丑沢 	 和彦	 51	 (	 長野･長野	 )	 46m25	 	 

2	 [	 3]	 130956	 	 高橋 	 健一	 54	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 19m92	 	 
	 

【M55】	 

1	 [	 2]	 110702	 	 東海林 	 孝	 55	 (	 草加･埼玉	 )	 40m38	 	 

	 [	 1]	 111533	 	 飯田 	 道行	 56	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 記録なし	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 ハンマー投[7.260kg]	 決勝	 
【M45】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110801	 	 中村 	 達也	 47	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 30m43	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 円盤投[1.0kg]	 決勝	 
	 
【M60】	 

1	 [21]	 140878	 	 川 口 	 均	 61	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 37m57	 	 

2	 [18]	 110507	 	 木戸 	 宗春	 63	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 34m12	 	 

3	 [19]	 121155	 	 佐々木	 泰志	 63	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 28m22	 	 

4	 [20]	 110772	 	 鈴木 	 健一	 62	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 25m12	 	 

5	 [17]	 111217	 	 金子 	 季雄	 64	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 14m45	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

1	 [12]	 111145	 	 加藤 	 三雄	 67	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 36m60	 	 

	 [15]	 110867	 	 河井 	 昭治	 66	 (	 草加･埼玉	 )	 32m50	 OP	 

2	 [10]	 130722	 	 今井 	 康正	 69	 (	 所沢･埼玉	 )	 31m33	 	 

3	 [14]	 111481	 	 杉 谷 	 透	 66	 (	 狭山･埼玉	 )	 24m70	 	 

4	 [13]	 110397	 	 福田 	 安孝	 67	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 19m90	 	 

5	 [16]	 110063	 	 松澤 	 良一	 65	 (	 川口･埼玉	 )	 19m55	 	 

	 [11]	 110468	 	 大野 	 拓郎	 68	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M70】	 

1	 [	 9]	 111156	 	 駒崎 	 秀雄	 70	 (	 三郷･埼玉	 )	 30m71	 	 

2	 [	 5]	 110105	 	 鈴木 	 照見	 73	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 29m89	 	 

3	 [	 8]	 90209	 	 菊地 	 國章	 70	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 24m23	 	 

4	 [	 7]	 120769	 	 入 江 	 昭	 71	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 22m22	 	 

	 [	 6]	 110051	 	 岸 	 哲 夫	 72	 (	 久喜･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M75】	 

1	 [	 4]	 111284	 	 野中	 常七郎	 77	 (	 栃木･栃木	 )	 20m29	 	 
	 

【M80】	 

1	 [	 3]	 111404	 	 道祖土	 正喜	 82	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 20m49	 	 
	 

【M85】	 

1	 [	 2]	 120171	 	 安川 	 雄吉	 85	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 13m37	 (大会新)	 
	 

【M90】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110009	 	 駒 崎 	 実	 91	 (	 戸田･埼玉	 )	 9m33	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 円盤投[1.5kg]	 決勝	 
【M50】	 

1	 [	 2]	 111427	 	 加 藤 	 浩	 50	 (	 北本･埼玉	 )	 21m35	 	 

2	 [	 1]	 111201	 	 滝口 	 俊浩	 51	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 14m57	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 円盤投[2.0kg]	 決勝	 
【M25】	 

1	 [	 4]	 111493	 	 鈴木 	 一瑛	 27	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 22m26	 (大会記録)	 

	 [	 3]	 111166	 	 宮島 	 卓哉	 27	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M45】	 

	 [	 2]	 111297	 	 池田 	 昌弘	 45	 (	 富士見･埼玉	 )	 32m51	 OP	 

1	 [	 1]	 110801	 	 中村 	 達也	 47	 (	 桶川･埼玉	 )	 28m31	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

男子	 やり投[400g]	 決勝	 
【M80】	 

1	 [	 3]	 110575	 	 佐藤 	 元美	 82	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 15m32	 	 

2	 [	 2]	 111287	 	 永島 	 政雄	 83	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 11m08	 	 
	 

【M90】	 

	 [	 1]	 110715	 	 藤田 	 光義	 95	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 やり投[500g]	 決勝	 
【M70】	 

1	 [	 4]	 121066	 	 前田 	 貞博	 73	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 31m64	 	 

2	 [	 5]	 110400	 	 矢島 	 恵治	 70	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 17m23	 	 
	 

【M75】	 

1	 [	 2]	 140999	 	 安川 	 春夫	 77	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 21m88	 	 

2	 [	 1]	 110883	 	 小川 	 忠隆	 78	 (	 伊奈･埼玉	 )	 17m63	 	 

3	 [	 3]	 110252	 	 緑 川 	 勇	 77	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 15m15	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 やり投[600g]	 決勝	 
【M60】	 

1	 [	 3]	 110507	 	 木戸 	 宗春	 63	 (	 飯能･埼玉	 )	 31m83	 	 

2	 [	 2]	 111573	 	 髙橋 	 勝彦	 64	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 25m36	 	 
	 

【M65】	 

	 [	 1]	 110468	 	 大野 	 拓郎	 68	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 やり投[700g]	 決勝	 
【M50】	 

1	 [	 1]	 130956	 	 高橋 	 健一	 54	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 33m75	 	 

2	 [	 3]	 111427	 	 加 藤 	 浩	 50	 (	 北本･埼玉	 )	 33m19	 	 

3	 [	 2]	 111201	 	 滝口 	 俊浩	 51	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 23m50	 	 
	 

	 	 
男子	 やり投[800g]	 決勝	 
【M25】	 

	 [	 6]	 111166	 	 宮島 	 卓哉	 27	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【M40】	 

1	 [	 5]	 111464	 	 大久保	 秀彦	 40	 (	 熊谷･埼玉	 )	 31m85	 	 
	 

【M45】	 

1	 [	 1]	 121521	 	 古澤	 賢一郎	 49	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 44m03	 	 

2	 [	 3]	 111577	 	 石川 	 修一	 47	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 35m37	 	 

3	 [	 2]	 111117	 	 清川 	 圭太	 48	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 33m83	 	 

	 [	 4]	 111547	 	 高橋 	 照英	 45	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子Ｂ	 ６０ｍ	 決勝(2組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +1.9	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 80323	 	 宮田 	 直美	 54	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 8.27	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 4]	 111363	 	 藤森 	 和実	 55	 (	 富士見･埼玉	 )	 10.04	 

1	 [	 2]	 120708	 	 清野 	 数子	 77	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 11.74	 

1	 [	 3]	 120995	 	 石渡 	 恒子	 72	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 12.34	 

2	 [	 7]	 140962	 	 中尾 	 晴美	 52	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 8.54	 

3	 [	 8]	 121495	 	 柴 田 	 泉	 52	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 9.28	 

4	 [	 6]	 141003	 	 杉田	 めぐみ	 53	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 9.53	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 0.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 111106	 	 井盛 	 香織	 32	 (	 鴻巣･埼玉	 )	 8.43	 

1	 [	 5]	 160651	 	 上野	 由香利	 37	 (	 新潟･新潟	 )	 8.44	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 3]	 141656	 	 松浦 	 和代	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 9.12	 

1	 [	 4]	 111587	 	 小野寺	 ひとみ	 44	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 9.75	 

2	 [	 6]	 142333	 	 渡辺 	 彩香	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.55	 

2	 [	 2]	 111494	 	 中野 	 美和	 48	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 9.15	 (県新)	 

3	 [	 8]	 111517	 	 新 	 知 実	 30	 (	 北本･埼玉	 )	 9.40	 
	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【W30】	 

1	 111106	 	 井盛 	 香織	 32	 (	 鴻 巣 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 8.43	 	 0.0	 

2	 142333	 	 渡辺 	 彩香	 33	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8.55	 	 0.0	 

3	 111517	 	 新 	 知 実	 30	 (	 北 本 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.40	 	 0.0	 
	 

	 【W35】	 

1	 160651	 	 上野	 由香利	 37	 (	 新 潟 ･ 新 潟	 )	 8.44	 	 0.0	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 【W40】	 

1	 111587	 	 小野寺	 ひとみ	 44	 (	 越 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.75	 	 0.0	 
	 

	 【W45】	 

1	 141656	 	 松浦 	 和代	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 9.12	 	 0.0	 

2	 111494	 	 中野 	 美和	 48	 (	 入 間 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 9.15	 	 0.0	 (県新)	 
	 

	 【W50】	 

1	 80323	 	 宮田 	 直美	 54	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 8.27	 +1.9	 (大会新)	 

2	 140962	 	 中尾 	 晴美	 52	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 8.54	 +1.9	 

3	 121495	 	 柴 田 	 泉	 52	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 9.28	 +1.9	 

4	 141003	 	 杉田	 めぐみ	 53	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 9.53	 +1.9	 
	 

	 【W55】	 

1	 111363	 	 藤森 	 和実	 55	 (	 富士見･埼玉	 )	 10.04	 +1.9	 
	 

	 【W70】	 

1	 120995	 	 石渡 	 恒子	 72	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 12.34	 +1.9	 
	 

	 【W75】	 

1	 120708	 	 清野 	 数子	 77	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 11.74	 +1.9	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子Ｂ	 １００ｍ	 決勝(2組)	 
【1組】(	 	 	 	 +2.2	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 5]	 111101	 	 田村 	 和代	 55	 (	 羽生･埼玉	 )	 15.21	 

1	 [	 2]	 120708	 	 清野 	 数子	 77	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 19.30	 

1	 [	 3]	 120995	 	 石渡 	 恒子	 72	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 20.32	 

2	 [	 4]	 133327	 	 畠山 	 由恵	 55	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 16.35	 
	 

	 【2組】(	 	 	 	 +3.0	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 2]	 80323	 	 宮田 	 直美	 54	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 13.12	 

1	 [	 8]	 160651	 	 上野	 由香利	 37	 (	 新潟･新潟	 )	 13.29	 

1	 [	 6]	 111494	 	 中野 	 美和	 48	 (	 入間･埼玉	 )	 14.75	 

1	 [	 7]	 111587	 	 小野寺	 ひとみ	 44	 (	 越谷･埼玉	 )	 15.35	 

2	 [	 3]	 140962	 	 中尾 	 晴美	 52	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 13.70	 

3	 [	 4]	 121495	 	 柴 田 	 泉	 52	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 14.61	 

4	 [	 5]	 110642	 	 島田	 よしみ	 50	 (	 鳩山･埼玉	 )	 14.70	 
	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【W35】	 

1	 160651	 	 上野	 由香利	 37	 (	 新 潟 ･ 新 潟	 )	 13.29	 +3.0	 
	 

	 【W40】	 

1	 111587	 	 小野寺	 ひとみ	 44	 (	 越 谷 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.35	 +3.0	 
	 

	 【W45】	 

1	 111494	 	 中野 	 美和	 48	 (	 入 間 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 14.75	 +3.0	 
	 

	 【W50】	 

1	 80323	 	 宮田 	 直美	 54	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 13.12	 +3.0	 

2	 140962	 	 中尾 	 晴美	 52	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 13.70	 +3.0	 

3	 121495	 	 柴 田 	 泉	 52	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 14.61	 +3.0	 

4	 110642	 	 島田	 よしみ	 50	 (	 鳩 山 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 14.70	 +3.0	 
	 

	 【W55】	 

1	 111101	 	 田村 	 和代	 55	 (	 羽 生 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 15.21	 +2.2	 

2	 133327	 	 畠山 	 由恵	 55	 (	 東 京 ･ 東 京	 )	 16.35	 +2.2	 
	 

	 【W70】	 

1	 120995	 	 石渡 	 恒子	 72	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 20.32	 +2.2	 
	 

	 【W75】	 

1	 120708	 	 清野 	 数子	 77	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 19.30	 +2.2	 
	 

	 	 

	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子Ｂ	 ２００ｍ	 決勝	 
(	 	 	 	 -0.4	 	 	 ｍ)	 

1	 [	 7]	 160651	 	 上野	 由香利	 37	 (	 新潟･新潟	 )	 28.00	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 4]	 111101	 	 田村 	 和代	 55	 (	 羽生･埼玉	 )	 31.50	 (県新.大会新）	 

2	 [	 3]	 80715	 	 澤幡 	 美樹	 55	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 33.55	 

	 [	 5]	 141003	 	 杉田	 めぐみ	 53	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 6]	 140962	 	 中尾 	 晴美	 52	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【W35】	 

1	 160651	 	 上野	 由香利	 37	 (	 新 潟 ･ 新 潟	 )	 28.00	 -0.4	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 【W55】	 

1	 111101	 	 田村 	 和代	 55	 (	 羽 生 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 31.50	 -0.4	 (県新.大会新）	 

2	 80715	 	 澤幡 	 美樹	 55	 (	 茨 城 ･ 茨 城	 )	 33.55	 -0.4	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 ４００ｍ	 決勝	 
1	 [	 4]	 133327	 	 畠山 	 由恵	 55	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 1:20.46	 (大会記録)	 

2	 [	 5]	 80715	 	 澤幡 	 美樹	 55	 (	 茨城･茨城	 )	 1:22.07	 

3	 [	 3]	 133779	 	 吉田	 佳代子	 56	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 1:23.30	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 ８００ｍ	 決勝	 
	 [	 4]	 111305	 	 水口	 祐美子	 60	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 5]	 133779	 	 吉田	 佳代子	 56	 (	 東京･東京	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 １５００ｍ	 決勝	 
1	 [	 5]	 111608	 	 佐藤 	 仁美	 27	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 5:09.62	 (大会新)	 

1	 [	 4]	 121406	 	 安田 	 美雪	 47	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 5:19.91	 

1	 [	 2]	 111305	 	 水口	 祐美子	 60	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 6:42.48	 

2	 [	 3]	 111094	 	 清水 	 明美	 49	 (	 坂戸･埼玉	 )	 6:17.83	 

	 [	 1]	 120723	 	 松本 	 初枝	 75	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【W25】	 

1	 111608	 	 佐藤 	 仁美	 27	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 5:09.62	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 【W45】	 

1	 121406	 	 安田 	 美雪	 47	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 5:19.91	 

2	 111094	 	 清水 	 明美	 49	 (	 坂 戸 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 6:17.83	 
	 

	 【W60】	 

1	 111305	 	 水口	 祐美子	 60	 (	 春日部･埼玉	 )	 6:42.48	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子Ｂ	 ５０００ｍ	 決勝	 
1	 [	 2]	 111608	 	 佐藤 	 仁美	 27	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 18:47.27	 (大会新）	 

1	 [	 1]	 121406	 	 安田 	 美雪	 47	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 18:49.66	 (大会新）	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
部門別	 
【W25】	 

1	 111608	 	 佐藤 	 仁美	 27	 (	 上 尾 ･ 埼 玉	 )	 18:47.27	 (大会新）	 
	 

	 【W45】	 

1	 121406	 	 安田 	 美雪	 47	 (	 千 葉 ･ 千 葉	 )	 18:49.66	 (大会新）	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 ３０００ｍＷ	 決勝	 
	 [	 1]	 120723	 	 松本 	 初枝	 75	 (	 千葉･千葉	 )	 欠場	 

	 [	 2]	 131567	 	 斎藤 	 充子	 69	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 
	 

	 	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 走高跳	 決勝	 
【W45】	 

1	 [	 2]	 90493	 	 中村 	 千絵	 47	 (	 白岡･埼玉	 )	 1m36	 	 
	 

【W50】	 

1	 [	 1]	 141003	 	 杉田	 めぐみ	 53	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 1m21	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 立五段跳	 決勝	 
【W45】	 

1	 [	 2]	 90493	 	 中村 	 千絵	 47	 (	 白岡･埼玉	 )	 11m08	 	 
	 

【W55】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110414	 	 堀 	 聡 子	 55	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 10m10	 (県記録.大会記録)	 
	 

	 
	 	 	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 走幅跳	 決勝	 
【W45】	 

1	 [	 2]	 90493	 	 中村 	 千絵	 47	 (	 白岡･埼玉	 )	 4m64	 +0.5	 	 

	 [	 3]	 111603	 	 鈴木	 ひろみ	 47	 (	 草加･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

【W75】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110260	 	 井上 	 良江	 78	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 2m33	 -0.2	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 三段跳	 決勝	 
【W55】	 

1	 [	 1]	 110414	 	 堀 	 聡 子	 55	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 8m51	 	 0.0	 (県新.大会新)	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 砲丸投[3.0kg]	 決勝	 
【W60】	 

1	 [	 2]	 110754	 	 奥村 	 元子	 60	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 6m86	 (大会記録)	 
	 

【W65】	 

	 [	 1]	 111214	 	 相馬 	 優子	 68	 (	 和光･埼玉	 )	 欠場	 	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 ハンマー投[3.0kg]	 決勝	 
【W50】	 

1	 [	 3]	 111403	 	 西村 	 晴美	 52	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 19m24	 	 
	 

【W60】	 

1	 [	 2]	 110754	 	 奥村 	 元子	 60	 (	 さいたま･埼玉	 )	 24m22	 (県新.大会新)	 
	 

【W65】	 

1	 [	 1]	 111214	 	 相馬 	 優子	 68	 (	 和光･埼玉	 )	 22m39	 (県新.大会新)	 
	 

	 	 
女子	 ハンマー投[4.0kg]	 決勝	 
【W45】	 

1	 [	 1]	 141656	 	 松浦 	 和代	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 20m54	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 円盤投[1.0kg]	 決勝	 
【W50】	 

1	 [	 2]	 111403	 	 西村 	 晴美	 52	 (	 上尾･埼玉	 )	 20m60	 	 
	 

【W65】	 

1	 [	 1]	 111214	 	 相馬 	 優子	 68	 (	 和光･埼玉	 )	 15m67	 (大会新)	 
	 

	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



第34回埼玉マスターズ陸上競技記録会                            2019年5月5日（日） 

埼玉マスターズ陸上競技連盟 

女子	 やり投[600g]	 決勝	 
【W30】	 

1	 [	 2]	 111517	 	 新 	 知 実	 30	 (	 北本･埼玉	 )	 29m17	 (大会記録)	 
	 

【W45】	 

1	 [	 1]	 141656	 	 松浦 	 和代	 45	 (	 神奈川･神奈川	 )	 22m82	 	 
	 

	 
	 


